
Average Time to Graduate – First Time Freshmen Students 
 

1) 2006-2007 

Average Time Takena

107 26.3 26.3
125 30.7 57.0

65 16.0 73.0
38 9.3 82.3
15 3.7 86.0
11 2.7 88.7

8 2.0 90.7
18 4.4 95.1

6 1.5 96.6
14 3.4 100.0

407 100.0

Cumulative
PercentFrequency Percent

4 Years or less
4 to 5 Years
5 to 6 Years
6 to 7 Years
7 to 8 Years
8 to 9 Years
9 to 10 Years
10 to 15 Years
15 to 20 Years
20 Years and more

Valid

Total

F Year = 2006a. 
 

 
2) 2007-2008 

Average Time Takena

128 25.9 25.9
157 31.7 57.6

87 17.6 75.2
40 8.1 83.2
16 3.2 86.5
11 2.2 88.7
13 2.6 91.3
23 4.6 96.0
10 2.0 98.0
10 2.0 100.0

495 100.0

Cumulative
PercentFrequency Percent

4 Years or less
4 to 5 Years
5 to 6 Years
6 to 7 Years
7 to 8 Years
8 to 9 Years
9 to 10 Years
10 to 15 Years
15 to 20 Years
20 Years and more

Valid

Total

F Year = 2007a. 
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3) 2008-2009 

Average Time Takena

 2

135 26.4 26.4
149 29.1 55.5
103 20.1 75.6

39 7.6 83.2
16 3.1 86.3
14 2.7 89.1
11 2.1 91.2
23 4.5 95.7
12 2.3 98.0
10 2.0 100.0

512 100.0

Cumulative
PercentFrequency Percent

4 Years or less
4 to 5 Years
5 to 6 Years
6 to 7 Years
7 to 8 Years
8 to 9 Years
9 to 10 Years
10 to 15 Years
15 to 20 Years
20 Years and more

Valid

Total

F Year = 2008a. 
 

 
4) 2009-2010 
 

Average Time Takena

153 29.2 29.2
161 30.7 59.9

74 14.1 74.0
45 8.6 82.6
19 3.6 86.3
17 3.2 89.5
11 2.1 91.6
26 5.0 96.6

9 1.7 98.3
9 1.7 100.0

524 100.0

4 Years or less
4 to 5 Years
5 to 6 Years
6 to 7 Years
7 to 8 Years
8 to 9 Years
9 to 10 Years
10 to 15 Years
15 to 20 Years
20 Years and more
Total

Valid
Frequency Percent

Cumulative
Percent

F Year = 2009a. 
 


